

allowed to be engaged in the mediation process again, Registry is directed to place the papers of the case before the Supreme Court Mediation Centre which shall take necessary steps.

(GINNY MEHTA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHETNA BALOONI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)